BIOTEX

UNDERWEAR INNOVATOR

SIZE GUIDE
The Biotex garments are designed to offer the best fit modelled on the body. The
size guide is approximate and it refers to a hypothetical longilineal body

B 1>xsrs
ML
0 meXL2XL

50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90

150
155
160
165
170
175
180
185
190

Altezza (cm)




