

## SIZE GUIDE

The Biotex garments are designed to offer the best fit modelled on the body. The size guide is approximate and it refers to a hypothetical longilineal body

I>XS/S
II>M/L
III>XL/2XL

						Peso (Kg)	)			
		50	55	60	65	70	75	80	85	90
	150		1	1	- 1					
i	155	1	1	-1	1					
	160	1	1	1	1	П	11			
עוובליפ וכונוו	165	1	- 1	1	-1	11	II	II		
	170	1	- 1	1	1/11	11	II	II	11/111	
	175		1	1/11	II	П	H	11/111	III	Ш
	180			1/11	Ш	Ш	11/111	III	III	III
	185			II	Ш	11/111	11/111	III	III	III
	190						11/111	Ш	111	